
HAPPY HOUR
Nightly 4:30pm~6:30pm
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15.00
13.50
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14.00
13.00

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

18.00
25.00
24.00
18.00
21.00
18.00
17.00

B.Z.T. The classic bloody mary served with a crispy bacon, celery stick, & olive

NEW AMSTERDAM GIN MARTINI or ABSOLUT MARTINI

S
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24.00
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WHITE WINES & SPARKLING WINES BY THE GLASS
CORNIN POUILLY-FUISSE White Burgundy  
FRANK FAMILY Chardonnay 
GREYWACKE Sauvignon Blanc  
SANTA MARGHERITA Pinot Grigio 
SELBACH-OSTER Riesling Kabinett 
DOMAINE DE TRIENNES Rose
CHARLES HEIDSIECK Champagne 
FREIXENET Prosecco  

S

    16.00
      16.00

    9.95
      9.95

S

S

@TheSignaturePrimeSteak
* 50% OFF DURING

HAPPY HOUR *

RED WINES BY THE GLASS
QUILT Cabernet Sauvignon
GRGICH HILLS  Cabernet Sauvignon  
DUCKHORN Merlot  
DON MIGUEL GASCON RESERVA Malbec 
IL POGGIONE ROSSO DI MONTALCINO Sangiovese 
BELLE GLOS LAS ALTURAS Pinot Noir 
MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE Pinot Noir   

BEERS
ASAHI SUPER DRY
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN LIGHT
MAUI BREWING CO. BIG SWELL IPA
MAUI BREWING CO. BIKINI BLOND LAGER
MODELO ESPECIAL
MODELO NEGRA

  7.95
7.95

    7.95
   7.95
    7.95
    7.95
    7.95

5.95
5.95

    5.95
    5.95
    5.95
    5.95
    5.95

AHI TARTARE
SPICY NEGI TORO
SEAFOOD TRIO (oyster, jumbo shrimp, ahi sashimi)
STEAK TARTARE 

NEW ZEALAND SMOKED KING SALMON SPREAD
AVOCADO CROSTINI
STEAK SLIDERS
PRIME STEAK TIPS w/ mushrooms and onions
ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER
SIGNATURE SEAFOOD TOWER
OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL (1/2 dz.)
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER on the half shell (1/2 dz.)
FRIED OYSTERS
FRESH SEA SCALLOPS
AHI SASHIMI
AHI POKE
CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI
FRESH FISH TACOS
PRIME STEAK TACOS
STEAK SALAD
SIGNATURE GREEN SALAD
BEEF CARPACCIO
SIZZLING STEAK ON HOT STONE

PRIME TRUFFLE MEATBALLS

FRIED MUSHROOMS
SHISHITO PEPPERS
MAC & CHEESE (add Lobster for $10)
ASSORTED CHEESE PLATE
BURRATA CHEESE
GOAT CHEESE TARTINE
BRUSCHETTA
TRUFFLE GARLIC FRIES

SPICY GARLIC EDAMAME

SHRIMP STUFFED TRUFFLE MUSHROOMS
DESSERT OF THE DAY

*22.95
* 23.95
*21.95
*18.95

*17.95
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19.95
22.00
14.95
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11.95
13.50

11.50

21.95

11.50
12.00
11.00
  9.50

BUFFALO JUMBO SHRIMP   21.95 14.50

      9.00
9.00
7.50

  9.00
12.00
89.95
18.50
18.50
18.50
16.95
18.50
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11.95
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8.95
14.95
16.95

19.95 10.00

    11.95
10.95
11.95
13.95
17.95
12.95
9.50

11.95

8.95

14.50

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness*

PRINT: 40

POTATO GRATIN 10.50 8.50

12.00 9.50


